HP Officejet 6310 All-in-One Printer, Fax, Scanner,
Copier
Versatile Ethernet-ready all-in-one delivering breakthrough speeds plus
laser-quality text and professional-quality colour. Use 35-sheet auto
document feeder for multi-page copying, scanning and faxing. Junk fax
barrier saves ink and paper [p1].
Breakthrough speeds and built-in networking for efficient business printing.
Share breakthrough print and copy speeds – up to 30 ppm black, 24 ppm colour – and high quality scanning across your

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
Q8061B HP Officejet 6310 All-in-One,
HP 337 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (C9364E), HP 343
Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
(C8766E), HP Photosmart
Essential and Premier Software,
setup guide, reference guide,
power supply, power cord,
phone cord
Supplies
C9361EE HP 342 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C8766EE HP 343 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9362EE HP 336 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
C9364EE HP 337 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
C8767EE HP 339 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Ink
C9504EE HP 339 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridges 2-pack
C9368AE HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge with Vivera Inks
Media
C6818A HP Superior Inkjet Paper 180
Glossy-180g/m²/A4/210 x